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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clarisa Lopez3232
GymStars Modesto

9.000 9.500 9.2259.300 37.025
7T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Emma Top3253
Oroville

9.425 9.400 9.0009.100 36.925
1 2T 3 7T 2 

2 

Janette Razo3220
Flips USA

9.225 9.000 9.2259.350 36.800
3 10T 1 3T 3 

3 

Izabella Martinez3250
Oroville

9.100 9.400 9.3508.550 36.400
4 2T 12T 2 4T

4T

Lydia Kallas3240
Marin Elite

9.025 9.275 9.1009.000 36.400
6 4T 4 5T 4T

4T

Madison Hagglund3229
GymStars Modesto

9.300 9.275 8.7758.450 35.800
2 4T 14 13 6 

6 

Sarah Christensen3246
Oroville

8.825 9.150 8.9008.850 35.725
11 7 5 9T 7 

7 

Janea Caparros3228
GymStars Modesto

8.725 9.175 9.0008.675 35.575
13T 6 7T 7T 8 

8 

Sapna Wolf3222
Flips USA

8.850 9.000 8.9008.800 35.550
9T 10T 6 9T 9 

9 

Jillian Long3249
Oroville

9.000 8.625 9.1008.675 35.400
7T 15 7T 5T 10 

10 

Sierra Knapp3248
Oroville

9.050 8.900 8.8758.550 35.375
5 13 12T 11 11 

11 

Marina Munoz Ledo3241
Marin Elite

8.800 9.000 8.8008.400 35.000
12 10T 15 12 12 

12 

Amanda Caldwell3201
Athletic Horizons

8.650 9.025 8.7008.600 34.975
15T 9 10T 14 13 

13 

Natali Ruelas3251
Oroville

8.650 9.100 8.4508.350 34.550
15T 8 16 16 14 

14 

Gaby Baylon3206
Cal-Star

8.650 8.600 9.3757.800 34.425
15T 16 18 1 15 

15 

Gigi Scafani3211
Cal-Star

8.725 8.300 8.2758.600 33.900
13T 17T 10T 17 16 

16 

Bethany Laslo3217
Flips USA

8.850 8.300 7.8508.650 33.650
9T 17T 9 18 17 

17 

Cassandra Johnson3208
Cal-Star

8.300 8.725 8.5258.000 33.550
18 14 17 15 18 

18 
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